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PPA 610 PPL RF CONTROL SET

RF remote set for Vogel's PPL projector ceiling lift systems.
16-channel remote control with group-function.

Main Color

White
Guarantee

2 years
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PPA 610 PPL RF CONTROL SET

The set includes a hand remote, a receiver unit and an IP56 dust and splash proof junction box. The remote sends
radio signals at 433,92 Mhz. The signal passes through walls, windows and doors, with an indoor range up to 30
meters. The receiver unit can be placed in an existing wall installation box or installed in the supplied junction box.

Features

Logistic information
EAN Code Product

Net weight including packaging (kg)
Single Box Width (mm)

Single Box Length (mm)

Single Box Height (mm)

8712285330568
0.65

152

254

105

Version: 15-Dec-2015
Subject to printing errors, technical and price amendments.

www.vogels.com



